
Month Date Day Time Field Home Team Away Team

March 18 Sat 11am South Patriots 3/4 Eagles 3/4

March 18 Sat 11am North Knights 3/4 Spartans 3/4

March 18 Sat 12:30pm South Raiders 3/4 Jaguars 3/4

March 18 Sat 12:30pm North Vikings 3/4 Panthers 3/4

March 25 Sat 8am South Patriots 3/4 Panthers 3/4

March 25 Sat 8am North Knights 3/4 Jaguars 3/4

March 25 Sat 8am Rookie Vikings 3/4 Raiders 3/4

March 25 Sat 8am Pony Eagles 3/4 Spartans 3/4

April 1 Sat 8am North Spartans 3/4 Patriots 3/4

April 1 Sat 10am North Jaguars 3/4 Vikings 3/4

April 1 Sat 12pm North Panthers 3/4 Knights 3/4

April 1 Sat 2pm North Eagles 3/4 Raiders 3/4

April 8 Sat 8am South Spartans 3/4 Eagles 3/4

April 8 Sat 8am North Knights 3/4 Jaguars 3/4

April 8 Sat 8am Rookie Vikings 3/4 Raiders 3/4

April 8 Sat 8am Pony Patriots 3/4 Panthers 3/4

April 22 Sat 8am North Jaguars 3/4 Patriots 3/4

April 22 Sat 8am Rookie Panthers 3/4 Spartans 3/4

April 22 Sat 10am North Eagles 3/4 Vikings 3/4

April 22 Sat 10am Rookie Raiders 3/4 Knights 3/4

May 6 Sat 8am North Raiders 3/4 Spartans 3/4

May 6 Sat 8am Rookie Jaguars 3/4 Panthers 3/4

May 6 Sat 10am North Eagles 3/4 Knights 3/4

May 6 Sat 10am Rookie Vikings 3/4 Patriots 3/4

May 12 Fri 5pm North Jaguars 3/4 Eagles 3/4

May 13 Sat 8am North Panthers 3/4 Raiders 3/4

May 13 Sat 8am Rookie Patriots 3/4 Knights 3/4

May 13 Sat 8am Pony Spartans 3/4 Vikings 3/4

May 20 Sat 8am North Raiders 3/4 Jaguars 3/4

May 20 Sat 10am North Knights 3/4 Spartans 3/4

May 20 Sat 12pm North Vikings 3/4 Panthers 3/4

May 20 Sat 2pm North Eagles 3/4 Patriots 3/4

May 27 Sat 8am North Spartans 3/4 Patriots 3/4

May 27 Sat 10am North Jaguars 3/4 Vikings 3/4

May 27 Sat 12pm North Panthers 3/4 Knights 3/4

May 27 Sat 2pm North Raiders 3/4 Eagles 3/4

June 3 Sat 8am North Patriots 3/4 Raiders 3/4

June 3 Sat 10am North Panthers 3/4 Eagles 3/4

June 3 Sat 12pm North Knights 3/4 Vikings 3/4

June 3 Sat 2pm North Spartans 3/4 Jaguars 3/4


